
  

North Mac CUSD #34   
Intermediate School Information   

217-627-2419   

Today is Wednesday, May 5, 2021   

News:   
 Report cards are available on line. 

 Friday, May 7 5th grade Hall of Presidents, classroom time slots will be sent later.  

 May 10-22 I-Ready assessment tests 

 May 12 Last day to check out library books 

 May 19 All books must be returned to the library 

 Pre-K Screening at North Mac Elementary Thursday, May 20th (12:00 PM - 6:00 PM) and Friday, May 

21st (9:00 AM - 2:00 PM).  Call Brooke Earley for an appointment at (217)965-5424. 

 Tuesday, May 25 will be the last student attendance day if we don’t have any more closures. 

Reminders:   
 Masks are required every day at all times.   

 Social distancing is mandatory.   

 Bring a clean water bottle from home every day.   

Menu:   

Date   Breakfast*    Lunch**   

Wed May 5 Yogurt w/cereal Corn dog, vegetable 

Thu May 6 Cinnamon roll Pizza crunchers, vegetable 

Fri May 7 Mini donuts Hot dog on bun, chips, vegetable 

Mon May 10 French toast sticks  Chicken nuggets, vegetable 

Tue May 11 Muffin w/cereal Toasted ravioli, vegetable 

Wed May 12 Cook’s choice Nachos and cheese w/meat, vegetable 

Thu May 13 Cream cheese filled bagels BBQ rib, vegetable 

Fri May 14 Donuts Italian dunkers, vegetable 

Mon May 17 Pop tart w/cereal Mini corn dog, vegetable 

Tue May 18 Chocolate bread Quesadilla, vegetable 

Wed May 19 Toast w/cereal Chicken strips, vegetable 

Thu May 20 Muffin w/cereal Cheeseburger, vegetable 

Fri May 21 Cook’s choice Pizza, vegetable 

Mon May 24 Cook’s choice Corn dog, vegetable 

Tue May 25 Cook’s choice Hot dog cookout  

*fruit/juice/milk served daily   

**fruit/milk served daily   


